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2022.4.15 |BOSIEEV S Ly 2,400,000 2,400,000
2022.4.99 ﬁI?’ﬁ’r&ﬁ ARG FEEMIEE @6,000X5 30,000| 2,370,000
2022.4.28 [TTHER# 474 3,300 2,366,700
2022.5.14 |EHENR BEA 2o LHREE ) 1,400( 2,365,300
2022.5.17 {BIBEIFEFHREE B K KM 2,320 2,362,980
2022.5.19 H7TRA (5 R IFEFE#H2022.4~2023.3 #RF110 8,750 2,354,230
2022.5.19 | A I BAFE 1 2022.4~2023.3 24,750 2,329,480
2022.5.19 igg;ﬁ%%‘%ﬁ%%5{@022'4”2023'3 S 3,462| 2,326,018
2022.5.19 %E%%ﬂﬁ%gfﬁgm’% s 8,662 2,317,356
2022.5.19 {T A TIFEsE 12022.4~2023.3 1REF262 22,262 2,295,094
2022.5.25 |BEHIN = 4% 9,230| 2,285,864
2022.5.26 |BEEIL &7 484 10,181X0.7 7,126 2,278,738
2022.5.27 | TR 584y 3,300{ 2,275,438
2022.5.31 TR —h-HEEIRHK #3550 746,818] 1,528,620
0099.5.31 %48[@17-%&%97&1’2&#& ZMeT WO 3,762 1,524,858
2022.5.31 |H4IELITMBOEVY BIMEE KRF262 2,062{ 1,522,796
2022.5.31 |BFEIN @i 484 12,552X0.7 8,786 1,514,010
2022.5.31 |\EEMC BEE 484y 5,920X0.7 4,144 1,509,866




2022.5.31 [BREN PRE 4A % 7,440X0.7 5,208} 1,504,658
2022.5.31 {EREN WK 4857 9,760X0.7 6,832 1,497,826
2022.6.9 {IRT vV or—F £NF~a—2E% 750 1,497,076
2022.6.11 |6 A BRI HBE RS KBS 850| 1,496,226
2022.6.13 |TTRT o — M5 2022.5 A 2H#F110 6,149 1,490,077
2022.6.13 |AdaE—HIK a7 —7 S0y 1,540} 1,488,537
2022.6.16 |TERT 7 —MERE T2 — 2 Hk 690| 1,487,847
2022.6.19 [P SV F—A 0365 8,250 1,479,597
2022.6.22 {EEEN #E AL 9,238| 1,470,359
2022.6.22 |D-file 2022.4~2023.3 EF 110 60,110| 1,410,249
2022.6.27 [FEFHIN &+ 5A%4 10,551X0.7 7,385| 1,402,864
2022.6.28 |REM 35/ 1444 RFELLO 15,830 1,387,034
2022.6.28 |t R 77— MEMIEREM 50.5h #EF550 51,050] 1,335,984
2022.06.29 |(CE)FRACE FMI R 62,832 1,273,152
2022.6.30 |BEaEIN BEM BH4r 5,491X0.7 3,843| 1,269,309
2022.6.30 |FERGIC K BH4 9,612X0.7 6,728| 1,262,581
2022.6.30 |FEFE M 5H 4 8,580%0.7 6,006 1,256,575
2022.6.30 |EFEIN Bk 5H 4 12,559X0.7 8,791| 1,247,784
2022.6.30 | THEHHR 6AN 3,300} 1,244,484
2022.7.8 |HRT o —MERE I —R L 690 1,243,794
2022.7.11 |HRT 4 —MM&ilsr 2022.6 3 5#F110 54,329| 1,189,465




2022.7.20 |EREIC R 64 9,186 1,180,279
2022.7.23 [MEFIHHRITEY 2022.4~2023.3 8,400 1,171,879
2022.7.26 [N &F 6H4 10,291X0.7 7,203 1,164,676
2022.7.27 ;g?‘gé%%%zﬁﬁgﬁ_ =1l 2022.4~ 5,750| 1,158,926
2022.7.28 |THEHR TAS 3,300 1,155,626
2022.8.1 [EFH BEH 6H4 7,164X0.7 5,014! 1,150,612
2022.8.1 | ¥HAK 684 9,576X0.7 6,703| 1,143,909
2022.8.1 |EFHN B\ 684 12,566%0.7 8,796 1,135,113
2022.8.1 |EESfC #1 684 7,555X0.7 5,288} 1,129,825
2022.8.3 |HIERT o —MEMEE 68h #KF550 68,550 1,061,275
2092.8.4 %&4@5?&%%&&%7& 2 HAK miR 915.760| 845,515
2022.8.4 %ﬁg@f@giﬁ%ﬁom@g aRAEL 3,200 842,315
2022.8.4 ?%%ﬁf%% FCEAE b LT 2,500] 839,815
2022.8.4. |FHNR FEH TFLOODOREH YR 1,300 838,515
200284 i BB, G B orb AT 1,000 837,515
2022.8.12 |[HET V7 —b %5 7TH% WFI110 5,862| 831,653
2022.8.15 [MEZER] TV F—A I 7,590 824,063
2022.8.16 [ —AHA  IEF 330 3,720 820,343
2022.8.19 |THR 7o —MEME oo — 4 B% 690 819,653
2022.08.24 | () BRE ERRIAREA 90,791} 728,862
2022.8.26 |BEFEC #E= TH 9,194 719,668




2022.8.26 |BEfX &1 7H4 11,118X0.7 7,782 711,886
9099.8.96 §54é%:§%wfm%ﬁﬂ & JEK B 141,720 570,166
2022.8.30 |T¥EBEH 8AR 3,300 566,866
2022.8.31 [EEEC BIK 7TH% 12,549X0.7 8,784| 558,082
2022.8.31 |\ BEH 7A4S 7,510X0.7 5,257| 552,825
2022.8.31 |TBREIN /K 7R 4 9,602X0.7 6,721 546,104
2022.8.31 |HEFEIN B0 7HZ 7,494X0.7 5,245| 540,859
2022.9.6 |[7L-2=2)568 2022.4~2022.9 3,300 537,559
2022.9.12 {TTR 77— MEKOEEMN 16h #RF330 16,330 521,229
2022.9.20 |EEHRT)ITHOD HRIAFHEH10 42,350 478,879
2022.9.20 %ﬁ?{é;%%%fﬁfﬁ*ﬂ?ﬁ*'ﬁ%%% 18,000 460,879
2022.9.21 %if%fgﬁ%gﬁﬁfi?ﬁ% & 1,508 456,371
2022.9.21 |EFEN #= 8A% 9,203| 447,168
2022.9.23 | TN EHRMRELEE 2,700 444,468
2022.9.26 |EREX &F 8A4 10,267X0.7 7,186 437,282
2022.9.30 |EFHIC M1 8H 4 8,533X0.7 5,973| 431,309
2022.9.30 |EFEY WK 8A 4 9,613X0.7 6,729 424,580
2022.9.30 [EFHIX EH 8A4 7,168X0.7 5,017 419,563
2022.9.30 |EEEIL BK 8A 4% 12,556 X0.7 8,789] 410,774
2022.9.30 {R7T Vo —h #%WM38H % HWFEI0 1,948 408,826
2022.9.30 |THHE®WM 9AL 3,300| 405,526




2022.10.11 |BeEiEEh T84 2,400,000 2,805,526
2022.10.13 [TRER7 > —MEM4T 2022.98 4 RF110 506] 2,805,020
2022.10.14 |#55Ffr 2 & FHBEXPORFL MR A B INNA - B 880( 2,804,140
2022.10.17 [fEEMT al-vF — 36,080 #HEFE5S50 36,630 2,767,510
2022.10.17 R AT /S OBRZT—7 1,666 2,765,844
2022.10.23 |EEEA == 9H 9,194| 2,756,650
2022.10.26 |FEFEL £ T9A % 10,246X0.7 7,172| 2,749,478
2022.10.31 |TEH{C THAK 9H % 9,602X0.7 6,721| 2,742,757
2022.10.31 |EELIY BE 9A4 12,559X0.7 8,791] 2,733,966
2022.10.31 | &N BEH 9H 4> 5,474 X0.7 3,831| 2,730,135
2022.10.31 [EE ¥ 9A 4 7,569X0.7 5,208 2,724,837
2022.11.10 (4T —7 336] 2,724,501
2022.11.17 |FRERT o —MEM5 10A 5 #EYF110 214 2,724,287
2022.11.24 |BEHIL 22 1074 9,273| 2,715,014
2022.11.26 |12 A @R ICHG o BERR S 2B 3,840) 2,711,174
2022.11.28 [FEFEI &1 1084 10,849X0.7 7,594 2,703,580
2022.11.30 | (F) SRR EIRIFIACLY 70,678] 2,632,902
2022.11.30 [EFA B 10H 4 7,5635X0.7 5,274 2,627,628
2022.11.30 |[E&EC BEH 10A 4 6,189X0.7 4,332 2,623,296
2022.11.30 [BE&HIC ¥EK 10A 4 9,551X0.7 6,685| 2,616,611
2022.12.02 |THEH® 11H4 3,300] 2,613,311




2022.12.02 [ —#§) —=%} 2022.4~2022.10 46,871| 2,566,440
2022.12.09 f f;g R REBEODXAEEC, S R 1,430 2,565,010
2022.12.10 | 24548 M [TREORTELIEEME] 2,000 2,563,010
2022.12.16 ﬁfﬁ"/ s 20221185 ROF 422| 2,562,588
2022.12.23 [FHEAW 12A% 3,300} 2,559,288
2022.12.26 | £+ 11AH4r 10,089X0.7 7,062 2,552,226
2022.12.27 [tESBTREEN 2022.4~2023.3 8,640 2,543,586
2022,12.27 |BEE{N #E 1144 9,202{ 2,534,384
2022.01.04 'EFEAY WK 11H4 9,594X0.7 6,715| 2,527,669
2023.01.04 [BFR m 1184 12,547X0.7 8,782| 2,518,887
2023.01.04 [EFEY BHE 11A4 5,581X0.7 3,906 2,514,981
2023.01.04 |EBFSIS B0 11A % 12,810X0.7 8,967| 2,506,014
2023.01.23 | —F A RERVerl5 Y7NEA BEH 6,590] 2,499,424
2023.01.24 |X—YF L iRERE Verl5 Y 7NEA TEHK 6,590} 2,492,834
2023.01.26 | THER#W 1H % 3,300] 2,489,534
2023.01.26 [N #=E 12A% 9,229| 2,480,305
2023.01.26 [EEHMY &7 12A% 10,135X%0.7 7,094 2,473,211
2023.01.26 |HE A HERIT. RGBT SMEK-KH 90,286 2,382,925
2023.01.27 |2 A IS BBk S 0S5 1,670| 2,381,255
2023.01.31 |EFEML 7K 1284 8,449X0.7 5,914' 2,375,341
2023.01.31 [BFE mK 1284 12,544%0.7 8,780| 2,366,561




2023.01.31 |FEFEC BEH 12H4r 5,516X0.7 3,861 2,362,700
2023.01.31 |BEEHIX ¥ 124 6,774%X0.7 4,741} 2,357,959
2023.02.01 | () JReREE  ERRMIAIARA 48,150{ 2,309,809
2023.02.06 [ ALV 281| 2,309,528
2023.02.09 [F—TH 5 — 954| 2,308,574
12023.02.21 B = 184 9,255{ 2,299,319
2023.02.21 | @S E—=2—2134,000% #RVF550 522,346] 1,776,973
2023.02.22 [T 7122|364 2022.10~2023.3 3,300 1,773,673
2023.02.27 |BFEfX £F 1A% 10,440X0.7 7,308| 1,766,365
2023.02.27 | TR 2A% 3,300| 1,763,065
2023.02.28 |BEEIC #1 1A% 6,999X0.7 4,899| 1,758,166
2023.02.28 (BEEA ®k 1A 12,644X0.7 8,780( 1,749,386
2023.02.28 || M 1A% 7,470X0.7 5,229 1,744,157
2023.02.28 |HEEFC THAK 1A% 8,537X0.7 5,975| 1,738,182
2023.03.16 | [ A Tl B 1 55{%2022.4~2023.3 7,660] 1,730,622
2023.03.16 | & A ¥ 480{ 1,730,142
2023.03.23 |[#E= EREX 28 9,308] 1,720,834
2023.03.27 | EEHfN &+ 2A% 10,733X0.7 7,513 1,713,321
2023.03.31 [EFEM &k 24 712,550X0.7 8,785| 1,704,536
2023.03.31 |EFEA JE/K 284 8,426X0.7 5,898| 1,698,638
2023.03.31 | T#ER#M 3A% 3,300| 1,695,338




2023.04.05 |7 —{% 2022.11~2023.343¢LC 32,949| 1,662,389
| o b— AR E— 1 50,457| 1,611,932

B B b— A= RE—1R 39,7101 1,572,222

2023.04.24 | EFEC #EE 3A XD 9,290 1,562,932
2023.04.26 |BFEHN &F 3A% 10,249X0.7 7,174| 1,555,758
2023.05.01 |EBFEN | 3A4 12,547 X0.7 8,782 1,546,976
2023.05.01 [FEFE FEH 2A-3A4 10,665X0.7 7,465| 1,539,511
2023.05.01 {(HEFEIX WK 3A 0 8,462X0.7 5,923| 1,533,588
2023.05.01 [BFEIC B0 3A % 12,553X0.7 8,787] 1,524,801
4,800,000 3,275,199| 1,524,801




